
OBG
TOPICS DATE TIME FACULTY

Fri, Aug 8, 2025 abnormal labour & malpositions & presentation 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 9, 2025 Refained placenta & inversion of uterus 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM

Sun, Aug 10, 2025 injuries to birth canal 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 11, 2025 destructive operations 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 12, 2025 assessment and management if highrisk new borns 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM

Wed, Aug 13, 2025 national programs related to child health and welfare 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 14, 2025 review of modern concepts of childcare 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 15, 2025 growth and development & immunisation 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 16, 2025 care of new born 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 17, 2025 Neonatal resuscitation 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 18, 2025 KMC 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 19, 2025 COMMON Neonatal disorders & its management 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM

Wed, Aug 20, 2025 IMNCI 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 Overview of Anatomy of Female Reproductive System 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 22, 2025 Menstrual Cycle 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 23, 2025 Fertilization, conception & Fetal Development 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 24, 2025 Placenta, unbilical cord & fetal Circulation 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 25, 2025 pelvis & foetal skull 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 26, 2025 Physiological Changes During Pregnancy 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Wed, Aug 27, 2025 assessment and diagnosis of pregnancy 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 28, 2025 labour and its management 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 29, 2025 Postnatal Assessment & Management 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 30, 2025 Abortion 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 31, 2025 Highrisk pregnancy 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Sep 1, 2025 hyperemesis gravidarum 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Sep 2, 2025 diabetes mellitus 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM

Wed, Sep 3, 2025 diabetes mellitus 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Sep 4, 2025 Highrisk pregnancy 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Sep 5, 2025 diabetes mellitus 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Sep 6, 2025 hyperemesis gravidarum 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM SADIYA MAM

           Medical & Surgical Nursing

Instructor: Vivek Sir



Instructor: Vivek Sir
Date Topic Time Faculty 

Wed, AUG 8, 2025 - Thu, Aug 12, 2025 SKELETAL SYSTEM 9: 00 AM - 10:00 AM VIvek Sir
Wed, AUG 8, 2025 - Thu, Aug 12, 2025 Nervous System 01:00 PM - 2:00 PM parven mam
Wed, AUG 8, 2025 - Thu, Aug 12, 2025 Respiratory System 3 PM - 4 PM imreen mam

Mon, 15 Aug , 2025 - 22 August Digestive System 1 pm - 2 pm parven mam
Fri, 22 Aug , 2025 - 24 August Endocrine System 3 PM - 4 PM imreen mam

Aug 18, 2025 - Sept 7, 2025 Cardiovascular System 12: 00 PM - 01:00 PM VIvek Sir

Mental Health Nursing
Instructor: Sadiya Mam

Date Topic Time Faculty 
Fri, Aug 8, 2025 Introduction & Classification 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 9, 2025 phases of communication 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM

Sun, Aug 10, 2025 techniques of communication 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 11, 2025 theories of personality development 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 12, 2025 theories of personality development 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM

Wed, Aug 13, 2025 theories of personality development 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 14, 2025 theories of personality development 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 15, 2025 defence mechanism 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 16, 2025 electroconvulsive therapy 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 17, 2025 psychoanalytical therapy 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 18, 2025 cognitive therapy 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 19, 2025 behavioural therapy 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM

Wed, Aug 20, 2025 other therapies 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 psychopharma 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 22, 2025 psychopharma 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sat, Aug 23, 2025 schizophrenia 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 24, 2025 schizophrenia 2 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Aug 25, 2025 bipolar disorder 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Aug 26, 2025 bipolar disorder 2 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Wed, Aug 27, 2025 neurotic disorders 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Thu, Aug 28, 2025 eating disorder 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Fri, Aug 29, 2025 obsessive compulsive disorder 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM



Sat, Aug 30, 2025 dementia and delirium 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Sun, Aug 31, 2025 personality disorders 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Mon, Sep 1, 2025 sexual disorders 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM
Tue, Sep 2, 2025 sleep disorders 4:00 PM - 5: 00 PM SADIYA MAM

                                                                     Fundamental of Nursing
Topic Date Time

Fri, Aug 8, 2025 Cardio Pulmonary Resuscitation 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sat, Aug 9, 2025 Code Of Ethics 1 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM

Sun, Aug 10, 2025 Code Of Ethics 2 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Mon, Aug 11, 2025 Vital Sign Part-1 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Tue, Aug 12, 2025 Vital Sign Part-2 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM

Wed, Aug 13, 2025 Vital Sign Part-3 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Thu, Aug 14, 2025 Vital Sign Part-4 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Vital Sign Part-5 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sat, Aug 16, 2025 Vital Sign Part-6 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sun, Aug 17, 2025 Enema 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Mon, Aug 18, 2025 Positions (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Tue, Aug 19, 2025 Positions (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM

Wed, Aug 20, 2025 Fluid Balance & Imbalance (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 Fluid Balance & Imbalance (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Fri, Aug 22, 2025 Bed Sore (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sat, Aug 23, 2025 Bed Sore (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sun, Aug 24, 2025 Medical & Surgical Asepsis (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Mon, Aug 25, 2025 Medical & Surgical Asepsis (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Tue, Aug 26, 2025 Lumber Puncture (2 parts) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Wed, Aug 27, 2025 Intravenous Therapy (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Thu, Aug 28, 2025 Intravenous Therapy (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Fri, Aug 29, 2025 Oxygen Delivery (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sat, Aug 30, 2025 Oxygen Delivery (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sun, Aug 31, 2025 Drug Administration 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Mon, Sep 1, 2025 Urinary Catheterization 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Tue, Sep 2, 2025 Tracheostomy & ET Tube 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM

Wed, Sep 3, 2025 Blood Transfusion 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Thu, Sep 4, 2025 Physical Examination 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM



Fri, Sep 5, 2025 Electrolyte Balance 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sat, Sep 6, 2025 Acid-Base Balance 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Sun, Sep 7, 2025 Extra Procedure (Part 1) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM
Mon, Sep 8, 2025 Extra Procedure (Part 2) 10:00 AM-11:00 AM PARI MAM

CHN
Saturday, August 16, 2025 HEALTH CARE DELIVERY SYSTEM 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Saturday, August 16, 2025 HEALTH CARE DELIVERY SYSTEM 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 HEALTH CARE DELIVERY SYSTEM 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Monday, August 18, 2025 CONTRACEPTIVE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 CONTRACEPTIVE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 CONTRACEPTIVE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Thursday, August 21, 2025 MATERNAL HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Friday, August 22, 2025 MATERNAL HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Saturday, August 23, 2025 MATERNAL HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Sunday, August 24, 2025 CONCEPT OF HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Monday, August 25, 2025 CONCEPT OF HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 CONCEPT OF HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 CONCEPT OF HEALTH 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Thursday, August 28, 2025 ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Friday, August 29, 2025 ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Saturday, August 30, 2025 IMMUNISATION 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Sunday, August 31, 2025 IMMUNISATION 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Monday, September 1, 2025 IMMUNISATION 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 COLD CHAIN 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 COLD CHAIN 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Thursday, September 4, 2025 COLD CHAIN 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Friday, September 5, 2025 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Saturday, September 6, 2025 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Monday, September 8, 2025 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 SMALL POX 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 MUMPS 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Thursday, September 11, 2025 MEASELEAS 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

Friday, September 12, 2025 AIDS 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 



Saturday, September 13, 2025 MALARIA 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 
Sunday, September 14, 2025 CHICKEN POX 8: 30 PM - 9:30 PM DAVE SIR 

PEDIATRICS 
TOPICS DATE TIME FACULTY

Friday, August 8, 2025 Respiratory system disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Saturday, August 9, 2025 Respiratory system disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Sunday, August 10, 2025 cardiac system disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Monday, August 11, 2025 cardiac system disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 cardiac system disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 New Born care 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Thursday, August 14, 2025 Growth and development 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Friday, August 15, 2025 Milestone 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Saturday, August 16, 2025 Milestone 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Physical examination 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Monday, August 18, 2025 Physical examination 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Birth mark 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Wednesday, August 20, 2025  Neonatal Reflux 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Hypothermia 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Friday, August 22, 2025 Neonatal Resuscitation 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Saturday, August 23, 2025 Neonatal Jaundice 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Sunday, August 24, 2025 Neonatal Jaundice 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Monday, August 25, 2025  JAUNDICE 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Tuesday, August 26, 2025  JAUNDICE 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Respiratory Disstress syndrome 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Thursday, August 28, 2025 LBW 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Friday, August 29, 2025  TORCH 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Breastfeeding 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Nervous system Disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Monday, September 1, 2025 Nervous system Disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Nervous system Disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

Wednesday, September 3, 2025  GIT system Disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam
Thursday, September 4, 2025  GIT system Disorder 4PM - 5 PM kiran mam

MICROBIOLOGY



TOPICS DATE TIME FACULTY
Fri, Aug 8, 2025 recorded recorded IMREEN MAM

Nursing as a profession and the rights, responsibilities and adjustment in professional life. 
Date TOPICS TIME FACULTY 

Sat, Aug 16, 2025
Principles of administration and its application to health 

administration at different levels. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

Sun, Aug 17, 2025
Organizational pattern for nursing components of 

hospital and public health service. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

Mon, Aug 18, 2025
Effective human relations to improve efficiency of the 

staff 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

Tue, Aug 19, 2025
Principles of supervision and develop skill in supervisory 

techniques. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

Wed, Aug 20, 2025
Trends in Nursing and nursing education in India and 

Abroad. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 Methods of teaching applicable to nursing. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

Fri, Aug 22, 2025
Nursing as a profession and the rights, responsibilities 

and adjustment in professional life. 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM IMREEN MAM

PHARMACOLOGY
Fri, Aug 8, 2025 RECORDED RECORDED SHUBHAM SIR 

Nutrition
Sat, Aug 16, 2025 nutrition recorded KIRAN MAM

RESEARCH
TOPIC DATE TIME FACULTY 

Introduction RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Methods to acquire knowledge RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM

Problem solving RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Nursing Research RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Types of Research RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM

Basic Terminologies RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Quantitative & Qualitative Research 

process RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Research problem RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM



Hypotheses & Assumption RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Review of Literature RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM

Research approaches & design RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM
Population Sample and Sampling RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM

Tools and Methods of data collection RECORDED 8TH AUGUST SAIDYA MAM


